Food Science and Nutrition Department Faculty
Virtual Office Hours - Spring Quarter 2022

	Name
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	Amin, Samir
24-A105; 756-6176
samin02@calpoly.edu
	3-5pm
https://calpoly.zoom.us/j/8057566176 
	
	
	9-11 am
https://calpoly.zoom.us/j/8057566176 
	

	Castro, Luis
24-109; 756-2804
lfcastro@calpoly.edu
	3-4 pm
Zoom ID: 955 5736 6437
	
	1-2 pm
Zoom ID: 955 5736 6437

	2-4 pm
Zoom ID: 955 5736 6437

	

	Cahn, Abba
74M-B103; 
756-7383
acahn@calpoly.edu
	1-2pm
Or by appointment
	
	2-4pm
	1-2pm
	

	Chessen, Julie
24-111; 756-2284
jchessen@calpoly.edu
	9-11 am
https://calpoly.zoom.us/j/85245701471
	
	
	9-11 am
https://calpoly.zoom.us/j/87688148192
	

	Choudhury, Gour
74M-B105; 756-2753
gchoudhu@calpoly.edu
	
	3–5 pm

	
	3–5 pm

	

	Derelian, Doris
74M-B103; 756-6130
derelian@calpoly.edu
	12:15-1:45 pm
Zoom ID: 823 8340 0677
	Often Tuesday before 11 am and after   
   noon- email arranged appointment.

	12:15-1:45 pm
Zoom ID: 823 8340 0677
	
	

	Elliston, Sherry
74M-B103; 756-2562
sellisto@calpoly.edu 
	Or by appointment
	2:10-3:10 pm
https://calpoly.zoom.us/j/88587849822
	
	2:10-3:10 pm
https://calpoly.zoom.us/j/88587849822
	

	Feng, Yiming
24-105C; 756-2296
yfeng06@calpoly.edu
	
	3-5 pm
https://calpoly.zoom.us/j/81340609507 
	
	3-5 pm
https://calpoly.zoom.us/j/81340609507
	

	Heiss, Cindy
11-240; 756-2095
cheiss@calpoly.edu
	
	12- 2pm
Zoom ID: 832 163 8171
Or by appointment

	
	12- 2pm
Zoom ID: 832 163 8171
Or by appointment

	

	Jung, Stephanie
11-243; 756-2205
stjung@calpoly.edu
	
	
	By appointment
office hours:
11:00 am – 1:00 pm Zoom ID 515 708 5237
Or by appointment.
	
	

	Kohlen, Corinne
74M-A116; 756 2392
ckohlen@calpoly.edu
	10-11am
Meeting ID: 811 6928 3733

	10:10-11am
Meeting ID: 811 6928 3733

	2-4pm
Or by appointment
https://ca418934964
	
	

	Kristo, Aleksandra 74M-A116; 756-2618
akristo@calpoly.edu
	
	
	Wednesday 3:30-5:30pm
Or by appointment
https://calpoly.zoom.us/j/6439466860


	
	

	La Frano, Michael 11-239; 756-6233
mlafrano@calpoly.edu
	
	
	3-5 pm
https://calpoly.zoom.us/j/85650015131

	
	

	Lammert, Amy
11-223; 756-6108
alammert@calpoly.edu
	8:30-9am
(24-103)
Or by appointment
4-5pm (11-223)

	9-10am 
(11-223)
	
	  
	

	Lathrop, Amanda A. 24-110; 756-6269
lathrop@calpoly.edu
	
	9:30-11:00 am
	
	
	8:30-10am
And 12pm-1pm


	Niku, Shohreh
24-105B; 756-7152
ssniku@calpoly.edu
	Please let me know when you want to
meet me for office hours by emailing me before.

	8-9am and 2-3pm
or by appointment.
https://calpoly.zoom.us/j/2840672219
	
	8-9am and 2-3pm
or by appointment.
https://calpoly.zoom.us/j/2840672219
	

	Pilolla, Kari
11-236; 756-5419
kpilolla@calpoly.edu
	By Appt Office Hours: 3:30-4:30 pm
https://calpoly.zoom.us/j/5412246774
	Drop-In Office Hours:
2-3 pm
https://calpoly.zoom.us/my/kpilolla
	By Appt Office Hours: 8:30-9:30 am
https://calpoly.zoom.us/j/5412246774
Drop-In Office Hours:
9:30am -10:30 pm
https://calpoly.zoom.us/my/kpilolla
	Drop-In Office Hours:
2-3 pm
https://calpoly.zoom.us/my/kpilolla
	

	Reaves, Scott
11-250; 756-6126
sreaves@calpoly.edu
	
	4 – 6 pm 
Or by appointment.
https://calpoly.zoom.us/j/434900920 
	
	4 – 6 pm 
Or by appointment.
https://calpoly.zoom.us/j/434900920

	

	Riccardo, Christina criccard@calpoly.edu
	
	
	
	3 – 4 pm
Or by appointment.
Zoom ID: 845 306 0750
	

	Sikalidis, Angelos 11-241; 756-6496
asikalid@calpoly.edu
	
	
	
	
	12:15- 3pm
or by appointment.
ZOOM ID: 534 326 7693




